800.257.3872  |  www.setra.com© Setra Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
The Setra Systems name and logo are registered trademarks of Setra Systems, Inc.
The Setra Systems AQM5000 and AQM7000 Series Air Quality Monitors
measure 0.3 μm to 25 μm-sized particles with mass concentration and
stores indoor air quality measurements of temperature, relative humidity,
CO2, and TVOC in select configurations.
Indoor air quality
Setra’s AQM Series monitors make it easy and affordable to monitor indoor

1 Standard option includes USB client, USB Go, and Ethernet.
2 Only available with Series code “SPC5”.
3 Must be ordered with mount type code “W”.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Min. particle size
3 0.3 μm
5 0.5 μm
[2]
Flow rate
01 0.1 CFM
[3]
Channels
6 6 channels
[4]
Connectivity
SD1 Standard
RS Standard w/
RS232-485
WF Standard w/ WiFi
[5] [6]
Pump
N2,3 No pump
P Internal pump
Form factor
W2 Wall mount
B Benchtop
On board sensor
NN2 None
HT RH & Temp
Warranty
S Standard
E Extended
P
Extended
w/ add‘t
pump
warranty
[7] [8] [9]
0 61
[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8] [9]
© Setra Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. The Setra Systems name and logo are registered trademarks of Setra Systems, Inc.  |  www.setra.com  |  800.257.3872
SPC5000 & SPC7000 Series |  Remote Airborne Particle Counter
Real-Time Meter™ Pinpoints Particle Configurable Environmental Sensor Display
Simultaneous display of multiple PM Sizes
User experience
SS
P-
SP
C5
00
0-
SP
C7
00
0
Re
v.
 B
 0
6/
20
18
800.257.3872  |  www.setra.com© Setra Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
The Setra Systems name and logo are registered trademarks of Setra Systems, Inc.
SPC8000 Series
Handheld Airborne Particle Counter
Features
• Measures 0.3 μm to 25.0 μm
• 0.1 CFM (2.83 LPM) flow rate
• Long life laser diode technology
• Measures up to 6 channels of simultaneous data